LED Lighting and Luminaires
Price List 2014
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDET8-0600-FR T8 LED Tube – 48pcs (SMD 2835) 600mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 10W 800-900lm £20.87 Next Day
SDET8-0900-FR T8 LED Tube – 64pcs (SMD 2835) 900mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 14W 1150-1250lm £25.62 Next Day
SDET8-1200-FR T8 LED Tube – 96pcs (SMD 2835) 1200mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 18W 1600-1700lm £31.71 Next Day
SDET8-1500-FR T8 LED Tube – 120pcs (SMD 2835) 1500mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 25W 1850-2000lm £39.73 Next Day
SDET8-1800-FR T8 LED Tube – 144pcs (SMD 2835) 1800mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 28W 2100-2300lm £48.89 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price  Availability
SDET8-0600-PIR T8 LED Tube – 48pcs (SMD 2835) 600mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 10W 800-900lm £39.36 3 Days
SDET8-0900-PIR T8 LED Tube – 64pcs (SMD 2835) 900mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 14W 1150-1250lm £47.58 3 Days
SDET8-1200-PIR T8 LED Tube – 96pcs (SMD 2835) 1200mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 18W 1600-1700lm £52.55 3 Days
SDET8-1500-PIR T8 LED Tube – 120pcs (SMD 2835) 1500mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 25W 1850-2000lm £61.96 3 Days
SDET8-1800-PIR T8 LED Tube – 144pcs (SMD 2835) 1800mm x 30mm NW/PW/CW 28W 2100-2300lm £83.96 3 Days
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Consumption Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDIP65-1200-TW 4ft / 1200mm Twin 1265mm x 150mm x 106mm CW 40W 4000lm £121.91 Next Day
SDIP65-1500-SI 5ft / 1500mm Single 1562mm x 98mm x 106mm CW 27W 2700lm £97.58 Next Day
SDIP65-1500-TW 5ft / 1500mm Twin 1562mm x 150mm x 106mm CW 60W 6000lm £147.64 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDT8-0600 T8 LED Tube – 174pcs (SMD 3528) 600mm x 26mm NW/PW/CW 10W 850-900lm £27.42 Next Day
SDT8-0900 T8 LED Tube – 240pcs (SMD 3528) 900mm x 26mm NW/PW/CW 14W 1200-1300lm £34.87 Next Day
SDT8-1200 T8 LED Tube – 276pcs (SMD 3528) 1200mm x 26mm NW/PW/CW 18W 1600-1700lm £41.27 Next Day
SDT8-1500 T8 LED Tube – 348pcs (SMD 3528) 1500mm x 26mm NW/PW/CW 25W 2200-2300lm £50.93 Next Day
SDT8-1800 T8 LED Tube – 420pcs (SMD 3528) 1800mm x 26mm NW/PW/CW 28W 2500-2600lm £76.58 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDT8-NC-1200TW IP65 Non-corrosive Fittings - Twin - 1200mm 1200mm - - - £30.65 Next Day
SDT8-NC-1500TW IP65 Non-corrosive Fittings - Twin - 1500mm 1500mm - - - £32.18 Next Day
SDT8-NC-1500S IP65 Non-corrosive Fittings - Single - 1500mm 1500mm - - - £32.47 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDT8-BT-1200S Batten Fitting - Single - 1200mm 1200mm - - - £20.51 Next Day
SDT8-BT-1200TW Batten Fitting -Twin - 1200mm 1200mm - - - £20.93 Next Day
SDT8-BT-1500S Batten Fitting - Single - 1500mm 1500mm - - - £20.98 Next Day
SDT8-BT-1500TW Batten Fitting -Twin - 1500mm 1500mm - - - £21.35 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDT8-CT2-1200TW CAT2 Louvre Fittings - Twin - 1200mm 1200mm - - - £32.00 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDPL-0300 Panel Light – 48pcs (Samsung SMD 5630  295mm x 295mm NW/PW/CW 18W 900-1200lm £77.09 Next Day
SDPL-0312 Panel Light – 168pcs (Samsung SMD 5630  295mm x 1195mm NW/PW/CW 72W 3200-3300lm £179.55 Next Day
SDPL-0600 Panel Light – 96pcs (Samsung SMD 5630 595mm x 595mm NW/PW/CW 36W 2200-2500lm £133.72 Next Day
SDPL-0612 Panel Light – 192pcs (Samsung SMD 5630 595mm x 1195mm NW/PW/CW 72W 4200-4500lm £266.45 Next Day
SD-SUSP Panel Light Suspension Kit - Stainless Steel 1200mm (L) S/Steel _ _ £9.58 Next Day
SD-SUSP S Bracket for Surface Mount (pack of 4) 20mm (L) S/Steel _ _ £6.27 Next Day
SDPL-R
Remote Dimming Module for Panel Light- IR
Remote + Sensor
_ Grey Remote _ _ £17.18 Next Day
SDPL-EM-36
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (50% brightness)
_ _ _ _ £84.55 Next Day
T8 Tube Lighting – Eco Range –  Frosted Diffuser Only (L/N Opp Ends)
T8 Tube Lighting with Microwave Sensor
LED Linear IP65 Non-corrosive Fitting (PC Base/Diffuser - stainless steel clips)
T8 Tube Fittings - LED Ready - IP65 Non-corrosive (ABS Base with PC Cover + Clips)
T8 Tube Fittings - LED Ready - Batten Fitting (S/Steel Housing)
T8 Tube Fittings - LED Ready - CAT2 Louvre Surface Mount
T8 Tube Lighting – Premium Range – Clear/Frosted Diffuser (L/N Opp Ends)
Panel Light – Mains Wired
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDCBH-018-036 Bulkhead– 18W  290mm x 98mm PW 18W 1300lm £48.64 Next Day
SDCBH-024-048 Bulkhead – 24W 326mm x 113mm PW 24W 1800lm £64.87 Next Day
SDCBH-EM
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (30%)
- - - - POA Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDHPPL-0600 Panel Light – 192pcs (Samsung SMD 5630) 595mm x 595mm NW/PW/CW 44W 3200-3400lm £139.82 Next Day
SDPL-EM-44
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (50% brightness)
_ _ _ _ £102.73 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDDL-003-3FR Downlight – 3pcs (Epistar 1W LED) Ø3” (115mm) x 55mm WW/NW/PW/CW 4W 250-320lm £19.40 Next Day
SDDL-009-4FR Downlight – 9pcs (Epistar 1W LED) Ø4” (145mm) x 65mm WW/NW/PW/CW 12W 850-900lm £29.16 Next Day
SDDL-015-6FR Downlight – 15pcs (Epistar 1W LED) Ø6” (205mm) x 65mm WW/NW/PW/CW 18W 1350-1400lm £44.64 Next Day
SDDL-021-8FR Downlight – 21pcs (Epistar 1W LED) Ø8” (255mm) x 75mm WW/NW/PW/CW 23W 1650-1800lm £60.13 Next Day
SDDL-003-3EM
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (Full brightness)
_ _ 4W _ £48.00 Next Day
SDDL-009-4EML
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (Full brightness)
_ _ 12W _ £56.91 Next Day
SDDL-015-6EM
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (Full brightness)
_ _ 18W _ £66.36 Next Day
SDDL-021-6EM
3 Hour Maintained/non-maintained Emergency
Conversion Pack (Full brightness)
_ _ 23W _ £77.93 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDHB-100-100 High Bay – 100º - Single 100W Epistar Ø420mm x 610mm PW/CW 100W 9000-10,000lm £334.36 Next Day
SDHB-100-140 Low Bay – 140º -  Single 100W Epistar Ø450mm x 525mm PW/CW 100W 9000-10,000lm £334.36 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Consumption Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDBH-018 LED Bulkhead - Standard 320mm x 320mm x 99mm CW 18W 1700lm £87.44 Next Day
SDBH-E-018 LED Bulkhead - Microwave Occupency Sensor 320mm x 320mm x 99mm CW 18W 1700lm £116.45 Next Day
SDBHM-018 LED Bulkhead - 3hour Emergency/Self-test 320mm x 320mm x 99mm CW 18W 1700lm £139.37 Next Day
SDBHM-018 LED Bulkhead - Emergency + Microwave Sensor 320mm x 320mm x 99mm CW 18W 1700lm £167.24 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Consumption Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDFL-10A LED Flood Light 10W Aluminium Casing 115mm x 85mm x 85mm CW 10W 830-860lm £17.95 Next Day
SDFL-20A LED Flood Light 20W Aluminium Casing 225mm x 185mm x 135mm CW 20W 1600-1800lm £35.56 Next Day
SDFL-30A LED Flood Light 30W Aluminium Casing 225mm x 185mm x 135mm CW 30W 2500-2650lm £54.27 Next Day
SDFL-50A LED Flood Light 50W Aluminium Casing 290mm x 235mm x 150mm CW 50W 4000-4300lm £87.85 Next Day
SDFL-70A LED Flood Light 70W Aluminium Casing 360mm x 288mm x 183mm CW 70W 6600-7000lm £124.91 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Consumption Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDFL-10A-PIR LED Flood Light 10W Aluminium Casing 115mm x 85mm x 85mm CW 10W 830-860lm £28.78 Next Day
SDFL-20A-PIR LED Flood Light 20W Aluminium Casing 225mm x 185mm x 135mm CW 20W 1600-1800lm £48.42 Next Day
SDFL-30A-PIR LED Flood Light 30W Aluminium Casing 225mm x 185mm x 135mm CW 30W 2500-2650lm £64.75 Next Day
SDFL-50A-PIR LED Flood Light 50W Aluminium Casing 290mm x 235mm x 150mm CW 50W 4000-4300lm £96.87 Next Day
SDFL-70A-PIR LED Flood Light 70W Aluminium Casing 360mm x 288mm x 183mm CW 70W 6600-7000lm £140.65 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Consumption Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDTIT-120 LED Titan Light (Flood/Lowbay) - 120W 604mm x 226mm x 286mm CW 120W 10,000-11,000lm £292.91 Next Day
SDTIT-180 LED Titan Light (Flood/Lowbay) - 180W 604mm x 226mm x 286mm CW 180W 15,000-16,000lm £402.62 Next Day
LED TITAN™ Series (Heavy Duty)
LED Bulkhead - IP65 Non-corrosive
Surface Mount Dome Bulkhead
LED Flood Light – Medium Duty with Adjustable PIR (12m range)
LED Flood Light – Medium Duty
High Bay / Low Bay Light - 100W
High Performance Panel Light
Recessed Downlight – Clear/Frosted Diffuser
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDSL-EL060 Street Light – 60pcs 1W Epistar LEDs - 150º x 70º 511mm x 315mm x 240mm CW 60W 5000-6200lm £335.45 3 Days
SDSL-EL090 Street Light – 90pcs 1W Epistar LEDs - 150º x 70º 602mm x 315mm x 240mm CW 90W 8000 - 9500lm £426.45 3 Days
SDSL-EL120
Street Light – 120pcs 1W Epistar LEDs -150º x
70º
593mm x 315mm x 240mm CW 120W 10,000 - 12,000lm £521.27 3 Days
SDSL-EL190
Street Light – 190pcs 1W Epistar LEDs -150º x
70º
875mm x 315mm x 240mm CW 190W 18,000 - 19,000lm £684.55 3 Days
SDSL-EL220
Street Light – 220pcs 1W Epistar LEDs -150º x
70º
966mm x 315mm x 240mm CW 220W 21,000 - 22,000lm £762.31 3 Days
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDWW-970-RGB
Linear – RGB colour changing + controllable
effects
970mm x 126mm x 70mm RGB (16mil)  60W 1000–1200lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-R Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Red  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-G Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Blue  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-B Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Green  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-Y Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Amber  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-WW Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Warm White  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
SDWW-970-CW Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Cool White  30W 2300–2500lm £178.00 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDCL-030-E40 E40 Corn Light – 360º - Built in Mag Lev Fan 103mm x 200mm CW 30W 2900 - 3200lm £86.75 Next Day
SDCL-040-E40 E40 Corn Light – 360º - Built in Mag Lev Fan 103mm x 260mm CW 40W 3800 - 4200lm £104.80 Next Day
SDCL-060-E40 E40 Corn Light – 360º - Built in Mag Lev Fan 103mm x 330mm CW 60W 5700 - 6300lm £131.29 Next Day
SDCL-080-E40 E40 Corn Light – 360º - Built in Mag Lev Fan 103mm x 350mm CW 80W 7800 - 8400lm £173.49 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDWW-1240-RGB
Linear – RGB colour changing + controllable
effects
970mm x 126mm x 70mm RGB (16mil) 60W 1200–1400lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-R Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Red 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-G Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Blue 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-B Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Green 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-Y Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Amber 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-WW Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Warm White 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-1240-CW Linear – fixed colour + controllable effects 970mm x 126mm x 70mm Cool White 36W 2800–3000lm £193.00 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDWW-332-RGB
Square  – RGB colour changing + controllable
effects
332mm x 212mm x 100mm RGB (16mil) 60W 1200-1400lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-R Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Red 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-G Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Blue 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-B Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Green 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-Y Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Amber 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-WW Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Warm White 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
SDWW-332-CW Square – fixed colour / controllable effects 332mm x 212mm x 100mm Cool White 36W 3000lm £193.00 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDUW-4-RGB RGB colour changing – (RGB/DMX compatible) 95mm x 123mm RGB (16mil) 12W 140-160lm £46.65 Next Day
SDUW-4-R Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Red 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
SDUW-4-B Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Blue 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
SDUW-4-G Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Green 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
SDUW-4-Y Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Amber 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
SDUW-4-WW Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Warm White 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
SDUW-4-CW Fixed colour 95mm x 123mm Cool White 3W 280-300lm £40.82 Next Day
Wall Washers – Linear 970mm
ELITE™ Street Light Series (5 yr warranty)
Wall Washers – Linear 1240mm
Wall Washers – Square 332mm
Corn Lamp – E40 Socket - MagLev Fan
Underwater/Landscape Light (IP68) – 4"
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDUW-6-RGB RGB colour changing – (RGB/DMX compatible) 150mm x 140mm RGB (16mil) 12W 390-410lm £114.35 Next Day
SDUW-6-R Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Red 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
SDUW-6-B Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Blue 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
SDUW-6-G Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Green 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
SDUW-6-Y Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Amber 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
SDUW-6-WW Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Warm White 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
SDUW-6-CW Fixed colour 150mm x 140mm Cool White 9W 780-850lm £106.84 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDUW-7-RGB RGB colour changing – (RGB/DMX compatible) 180mm x 135mm RGB (16mil) 24W 390-410lm £157.58 Next Day
SDUW-7-R Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Red 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
SDUW-7-B Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Blue 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
SDUW-7-G Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Green 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
SDUW-7-Y Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Amber 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
SDUW-7-WW Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Warm White 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
SDUW-7-CW Fixed colour 180mm x 135mm Cool White 18W 780-850lm £155.75 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDIG-3W-RGB RGB colour changing – (RGB/DMX compatible) Ø100mm x 90mm RGB (16mil) 3.6W 280-300lm £32.73 Next Day
SDIG-3W-R Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Red 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
SDIG-3W-B Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Blue 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
SDIG-3W-G Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Green 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
SDIG-3W-Y Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Amber 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
SDIG-3W-WW Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Warm White 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
SDIG-3W-CW Fixed colour Ø100mm x 90mm Cool White 3.6W 390-410lm £29.09 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-3528A-R 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Red 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-B 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Blue 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-G 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Green 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-Y 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Amber 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-WW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Warm White 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-CW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 8mm x 5000mm Cool White 4.8W/m SMD3528 £29.56 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-3528B-R 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Red 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
SDFS-3528B-B 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Blue 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
SDFS-3528B-G 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Green 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
SDFS-3528B-Y 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Amber 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
SDFS-3528B-WW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Warm White 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
SDFS-3528B-CW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Cool White 4.8W/m SMD3528 £37.20 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-5050A-RGB 60LEDs/m - Single Strip – RGB Colour Changing 10mm x 5000mm RGB 14.4W/m SMD5050 £69.33 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-R 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Red 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-B 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Blue 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-G 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Green 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-Y 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Amber 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-WW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Warm White 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-CW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 10mm x 5000mm Cool White 14.4W/m SMD5050 £56.82 Next Day
12V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 5050 – IP21(5m roll)
12V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 3528 – IP65 Waterproof (5m roll)
Underwater/Landscape Light (IP68) – 7"
Underwater/Landscape Light (IP68) – 6"
LED in-ground Light (IP67) - 3.6 Watt
12V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 3528 – IP21 (5m roll)
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-5050B-RGB 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm RGB 14.4W/m SMD5050 £80.45 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-R 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Red 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-B 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Blue 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-G 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Green 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-Y 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Amber 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-WW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Warm White 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
SDFS-5050B-CW 60LEDs/m - Single Strip - Fixed colour 12mm x 5000mm Cool White 14.4W/m SMD5050 £71.20 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-3528A-24R 240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Red 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-24B 240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Blue 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-24G 240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Green 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-24Y 240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Amber 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-
24WW
240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Warm White 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
SDFS-3528A-24CW 240LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Cool White 19.2W/m SMD3528 £125.13 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Chip Type Unit Price Availability
SDFS-5050A-24R 120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Red 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-24B 120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Blue 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-24G 120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Green 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-24Y 120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Amber 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-
24WW
120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Warm White 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
SDFS-5050A-24CW 120LEDs/m - Double Strip - Fixed colour 15mm x 5000mm Cool White 28.8W/m SMD5050 £150.49 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDCB-SIN 1.5mm 2 Core Cable for LED 12V systems 1.0mm x 1000mm Black/Red - - £0.82/m Next Day
SDCB-RGB 1.5mm 4 Core (RGB) Cable for LED 12V systems 1.0mm x 1000mm Black/RGB - - £1.24/m Next Day
Code Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Output IP Rating Unit Price Availability
PSU-060A-12 LED Driver – 12V - Indoor 230V 12V 60W IP21 £24.51 Next Day
PSU-100A-12 LED Driver – 12V - Indoor 230V 12V 100W IP21 £31.00 Next Day
PSU-150A-12 LED Driver – 12V - Indoor 230V 12V 150W IP21 £33.95 Next Day
PSU-350A-12 LED Driver – 12V - Indoor 230V 12V 350W IP21 £45.75 Next Day
Code Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Output IP Rating Unit Price Availability
PSU-060A-12/24 LED Driver – 24V - Indoor 230V 24V 60W IP21 £30.51 Next Day
PSU-100A-12/24 LED Driver – 24V - Indoor 230V 24V 100W IP21 £34.64 Next Day
PSU-150A-12/24 LED Driver – 24V - Indoor 230V 24V 150W IP21 £41.22 Next Day
PSU-350A-12/24 LED Driver – 24V - Indoor 230V 24V 350W IP21 £54.76 Next Day
Code Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Output IP Rating Unit Price Availability
PSU-010B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 10W IP67 £17.80 Next Day
PSU-20B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 20W IP67 £21.29 Next Day
PSU-30B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 30W IP67 £23.36 Next Day
PSU-060B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 60W IP67 £30.36 Next Day
PSU-100B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 100W IP67 £39.80 Next Day
PSU-150B-12 LED Driver – 12V - Outdoor 230V 12V 150W IP67 £47.58 Next Day
LED Power Supplies – IP67 Waterproof 12V
24V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 5050 – IP21(5m roll)
Cable for 12V LED systems (0.5mm)
12V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 5050 – IP65 Waterproof (5m roll)
24V Flexible LED Strips - SMD 3528 – IP21 (5m roll)
LED Power Supplies – IP21 Non-waterproof 24V
LED Power Supplies – IP21 Non-waterproof 12V
Code Product Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Output IP Rating Unit Price Availability
PSU-010B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 10W IP67 £24.71 Next Day
PSU-20B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 20W IP67 £28.27 Next Day
PSU-30B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 30W IP67 £32.53 Next Day
PSU-060B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 60W IP67 £39.64 Next Day
PSU-100B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 100W IP67 £46.64 Next Day
PSU-150B-24 LED Driver – 24V - Outdoor 230V 24V 150W IP67 £53.64 Next Day
Code Finish Unit Price Availability
SDAL-GR Silver Anodised  £14.45/m Next Day
SDAL-45 Silver Anodised  £14.45/m Next Day
SDAL-FR Silver Anodised  £14.45/m Next Day
SDAL-SL Silver Anodised  £14.45/m Next Day
Code Input Voltage Unit Price Availability
CT-D01 12/24V £25.47 Next Day
CT-RGBW-01 12/24V £25.09 Next Day
CT-RGBR-02 12/24V £27.93 Next Day
P-AMP-01 12/24V £25.25 Next Day
Code Wire Length Unit Price Availability
FSCT-008-SE 100mm £1.00 Next Day
FSCT-010-SE 100mm £1.00 Next Day
FSCT-010-RGBE 100mm £1.07 Next Day
Code Wire Length Unit Price Availability
FSCT-008-SW 100mm £1.04 Next Day
FSCT-010-SW 100mm £1.04 Next Day
FSCT-010-RGBW 100mm £1.13 Next Day
Code Wire Length Unit Price Availability
FSCT-008-SJ - £1.16 Next Day
FSCT-010-SJ - £1.16 Next Day
FSCT-010-RGBJ - £1.29 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDGU10-WW LED GU10 – SMD 3528 – 60pcs – 5W Ø 50mm x 56mm WW (3200K) 5W 270lm £7.38 Next Day
SDGU10-NW LED GU10 – SMD 3528 – 60pcs – 5W Ø 50mm x 56mm NW (4200K) 5W 320lm £7.38 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SD-MR16-WW LED MR16 – 60pcs – 5W (12V) Ø 50mm x 53mm NW (4200K) 5W 240lm £8.82 Next Day
SD-MR16-NW LED MR16 – 60pcs – 5W (12V) Ø 50mm x 53mm WW (3200K) 5W 270lm £8.82 Next Day
SDMR16PSU LED 12V Driver for MR16 Lamp – 7W - - 7W - £7.07 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SD-R7-118 LED R7-J118 – 10W 52mm x 78mm NW (4200K) 6W 900lm £30.82 Next Day
SDR7-78 LED R7-J78 – 6W 55mm x 118mm NW (4200K) 10W 500lm £21.62 Next Day
LED MR16 Lamps (12 input – LED driver required (SDMR16PSU)
LED GU10 Retrofit Lamps (220-240V input)
LED RGB Controllers
Product
Anodised Extrusion / Opal diffuser - Grooved
Anodised Extrusion / Opal diffuser – 45º
Anodised Extrusion / Opal diffuser – Flat/Recessed
Product LED Strip Type
3 Channels - 6A Each
10mm SMD3528/SMD5050
LED Strip Connectors – End  Wired Connectors
LED Strip Type
10mm SMD5050
Product
8mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour
10mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour
10mm LED Flexible Strip – RGB
8mm SMD3528
10mm SMD3528/SMD5050
LED Strip Type
Aluminium Channel – LED Flexible Strips (with Opal diffuser, mounting clips & end caps)
10mm LED Flexible Strip – RGB
LED R7 Retrofit Lamps (220-240V input)
10mm LED Flexible Strip – RGB
10mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour
10mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour
8mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour
10mm SMD3528/SMD5050
8mm SMD3528
10mm SMD5050
8mm LED Flexible Strip – Single Colour 8mm SMD3528
10mm SMD5050
LED Strip Connectors – Joining Connectors
Product
LED Wall Dimmer - PWM Signal
RGB Muli-function controller - Wired (8 Speed / 0-100% brightness)
22mm x 6 mm – 11mm insert
Product
LED Strip Connectors – Wired Joining Connectors
Power Amplifier/Data Repeater for RGB extension
LED Power Supplies – IP67 Waterproof 24V
 3 Channels - 5A Max Each
 4 Channels - 5A Max Each
Anodised Extrusion / Opal diffuser - Slim Profile
19mm x 19mm – 11mm insert
Size
16mm x 12mm – 11mm insert
RGB IR Remote Control Module with Colour Select Wheel + brightness
15mm x 6mm - 11mm insert
Output Current
 Single Channel - 8A Max
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDC37-E14 C37 LED Candle – 35 pcs SMD3014 Ø 37mm x 102mm
WW (3200K)/PW
(6000K)
4W 300lm/330lm £9.76 Next Day
SDC37(FL)-E14 C37 FLAME LED Candle – 35 pcs SMD3014 Ø 37mm x 125mm
WW (3200K)/PW
(6000K)
4W 300lm/330lm £9.76 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDG45-E14 G45 Golf Ball/Mini Globe LED Lamp – E14 Ø 45mm x 69mm WW (3200K) 4W 250lm £8.84 Next Day
SDG50-E27
LED Golf Ball/Globe Lamp – 35 pcs SMD3014 –
E27
Ø 50mm x 80mm
WW (3200K)/PW
(6000K)
4.5W 330lm/350lm £9.04 Next Day
SDG60-E27
LED Golf Ball/Globe Lamp– 42 pcs  SMD3014 –
E27
Ø 62mm x 98mm
WW (3200K)/PW
(6000K)
5W 320lm/360lm £10.84 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDG9 G9 LED Lamp 45pcs SMD3014 Ø 20mm x 56mm WW (3200K) 3W 210lm £10.09 Next Day
SDG9 G9 LED Lamp 45pcs SMD3014 Ø 20mm x 56mm NW (4000K) 3W 210lm £10.09 Next Day
Code Product Size Lumen Colour Wattage Lumen Output Unit Price Availability
SDMOD-LI 20pcs Linear LED Tri-Mod (3pcs SMD5050) Ø 20mm x 56mm R/G/B/A/WW/CW 0.72W/pc 210lm £14.91 Next Day
SDMOD-SQ 20pcs Square LED Quad-Mod (4pcs SMD5050) Ø 20mm x 56mm R/G/B/A/WW/CW 1.44W/pc 210lm £16.00 Next Day
LED Signage Modules - 12V SMD5050 IP65
LED G9 Capsule Lamp
LED Golf Ball / Globe Lamps – Retrofit
LED C37 Candle Retrofit Lamps – E14 Socket
sednaled.co
Unit 13-21, CBTC, Capital Business Park, Cardiff, CF3 2PX
Sales 02920 099 092          Accounts 02920 099 093          Fax 02920 099 091          Email sales@sednaled.co